Event
501
501
502
502
551
551
551
551
551
552
552
552
552
554
555
601
601
601
602
602
602
602
602
651
651
651
651
651
651

Total Number of Entries: 29

Pos.
13
13

4
25
19
31
34
40
48

5

7
19
25

6

7
14
17
18

7
12
12
21
42
16
17
22
31
37
54

Lancs County Champs and Age Grps

Swim
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=

09 February 2020

at Manchester Aquatic Centre

First Name
Ana
Eva
Daniel
Alfie
Noah
Ehi

Ted
Alfie
Alex
Eva
Lily
Chloe
Scarlett
Eva
Lily

Ehi
Lawrence
Noah
Eva

Lily
Scarlett
Ana
Chloe
Sadie
Chloe
Eva
Lily
Harriet
Holly

Surname
O'Brien

Webb

Mills

Jones
Lazenby-Tracey
ltua

Christon

Jones

Evanson

Webb

Duke

Scott
Lazenby-Tracey
Webb

Duke

ltua

Ndadaye
Lazenby-Tracey
Webb

Duke
Lazenby-Tracey
O'Brien

Scott

Mannion

Scott

Webb

Duke

Thompson-Ogden

Scott

Percentage PB's = 86.21%

Distance Stroke

50m
50m
200m
200m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
50m
50m
50m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

Breast
Breast
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Breast
Breast
Breast
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Time
00:37:70
00:45:03
01:59:95
02:15:47
00:34:75
00:27:92
00:35:80
00:27:45
00:29:72
01:23:53
01:17:74
01:16:00
01:17:22
01:24:30
01:17:14
00:35:47
00:38:30
00:48:64
02:41:13
02:32:85
02:21:25
02:27:99
02:32:69
00:30:36
00:30:38
00:34:94
00:33:10
00:35:15
00:37:65

Total Number of PB's: 25

PB
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



