## Lancs County Champs and Age Grps

## 09 February 2020

## at Manchester Aquatic Centre

Event	Pos.	Swim	First Name	Surname	Distance	Stroke	Time	РВ
501	13	1	Ana	O'Brien	50m	Breast	00:37:70	Yes
501	13	1	Eva	Webb	50m	Breast	00:45:03	Yes
502	4	1	Daniel	Mills	200m	Free	01:59:95	Yes
502	25	1	Alfie	Jones	200m	Free	02:15:47	Yes
551	19	1	Noah	Lazenby-Tracey	50m	Free	00:34:75	Yes
551	31	1	Ehi	Itua	50m	Free	00:27:92	Yes
551	34	1	Ted	Christon	50m	Free	00:35:80	Yes
551	40	1	Alfie	Jones	50m	Free	00:27:45	Yes
551	48	1	Alex	Evanson	50m	Free	00:29:72	
552	5	1	Eva	Webb	100m	Back	01:23:53	Yes
552	7	1	Lily	Duke	100m	Back	01:17:74	Yes
552	19	1	Chloe	Scott	100m	Back	01:16:00	Yes
552	25	1	Scarlett	Lazenby-Tracey	100m	Back	01:17:22	Yes
554	6	1	Eva	Webb	100m	Back	01:24:30	
555	7	1	Lily	Duke	100m	Back	01:17:14	Yes
601	14	1	Ehi	Itua	50m	Breast	00:35:47	Yes
601	17	1	Lawrence	Ndadaye	50m	Breast	00:38:30	Yes
601	18	1	Noah	Lazenby-Tracey	50m	Breast	00:48:64	Yes
602	7	1	Eva	Webb	200m	Free	02:41:13	Yes
602	12	1	Lily	Duke	200m	Free	02:32:85	Yes
602	12	1	Scarlett	Lazenby-Tracey	200m	Free	02:21:25	Yes
602	21	1	Ana	O'Brien	200m	Free	02:27:99	Yes
602	42	1	Chloe	Scott	200m	Free	02:32:69	
651	16	1	Sadie	Mannion	50m	Free	00:30:36	Yes
651	17	1	Chloe	Scott	50m	Free	00:30:38	Yes
651	22	1	Eva	Webb	50m	Free	00:34:94	Yes
651	31	1	Lily	Duke	50m	Free	00:33:10	Yes
651	37	1	Harriet	Thompson-Ogden	50m	Free	00:35:15	
651	54	1	Holly	Scott	50m	Free	00:37:65	Yes

**Total Number of Entries: 29** 

Percentage PB's = 86.21% Total Number of PB's: 25